UTP Clarity5E Category 5e
Patch Panels
Meets Category 5e component
specifications TIA/EIA-568-B.2
ETL 3rd party component tested
and verified
Mated union with Clarity5E cords is more

impedance values more closely matched
to 100 ohm cable and improved return
loss. The Clarity5E patch panels include
mechanical improvements that make them
easier to terminate. The panels are labeled
for T568B wiring but come equipped with
labels for T568A wiring—making this a truly
universal panel solution. The Clarity 110C5E
series of Category 5e 110 patch cords can
be used with these blocks for high speed
cross connect applications.
Patch Panels
Clarity5E Enhanced Category 5e
Modular to 110 Patch Panels
Part No. 6 port modules Description Rack Units
OR-PHD5E6U24 24 port 1
OR-PHD5E6U48 48 port 2
OR-PHD5E6U96 96 port 4
Part No. 8 port modules Description Rack Units
OR-PHD5E8U16 16 port 1
OR-PHD5E8U24 24 port 1
OR-PHD5E8U48 48 port 2
OR-PHD5E8U96 96 port 4
Clarity5E Enhanced Category 5e
Modular to 110 Patch Panels
Part No. Description
OR-PSD5E6U12 12 port
OR-PSD5E6U24 24 port
OR-PSD5E6U48 48 port
OR-PSD5E6U96 96 port
Patch cord plug
NEXT variation (- dB)
Typical 90m 4-conn CHANNEL LINK NEXT (pr 1/3) (1-100 MHz)
TIA C5E